Rev Date:  08/30/2019 1 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice.  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
LPCS Series
SMD Shielded Power Inductor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Performance Characteristics

(μH)
Tolerance
DCR (Ω) max IDC (A) max
Rev Date:  08/30/2019 4 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice.  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
LPCS Series
SMD Shielded Power Inductor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Electrical Specifications – 4747(HC)
Packaging Specifications
Electrical Specifications – 4747(LP/MP/HP) (cont.)
LPCS4747MT2R2-HC 2.2 20% 0.007 25.5
LPCS4747MT4R7-HC 4.7 20% 0.016 15.9
LPCS4747MT5R6-HC 5.6 20% 0.02 14
LPCS4747MT6R8-HC 6.8 20% 0.021 13.3
LPCS4747MT8R2-HC 8.2 20% 0.023 12.2
LPCS4747MT100-HC 10 20% 0.024 11.2
LPCS4747MT150-HC 15 20% 0.031 9
LPCS4747MT180-HC 18 20% 0.035 5.1
LPCS4747MT220-HC 22 20% 0.04 7.57
LPCS4747MT330-HC 33 20% 0.07 6.22
LPCS4747MT390-HC 39 20% 0.075 4.5
LPCS4747MT470-HC 47 20% 0.08 5.28
LPCS4747MT560-HC 56 20% 0.13 4.5
LPCS4747MT680-HC 68 20% 0.105 4.26
LPCS4747MT820-HC 82 20% 0.143 3.8
LPCS4747MT101-HC 100 20% 0.163 3.52
LPCS4747MT121-HC 120 20% 0.17 1.9
LPCS4747MT151-HC 150 20% 0.247 3.01
LPCS4747MT221-HC 220 20% 0.376 2.36
LPCS4747MT331-HC 330 20% 0.574 2
LPCS4747MT391-HC 330 20% 0.65 1.5
LPCS4747MT471-HC 470 20% 0.861 1.64
LPCS4747MT681-HC 680 20% 1.08 1.38
LPCS4747MT821-HC 820 20% 1.47 1.26
LPCS4747MT102-HC 1000 20% 1.66 1.14
Type / Code
L
(μH)
Tolerance DCR (Ω) max                           IDC (A) max

Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
How to Order
PCS Code Code Quantity Code Inductance
PCSH 6.2x6.6x3.0 M 1,500 1R1 1.1 uH
6.2x6.6x5.0 P 1,000 470 47 uH
7.3x7.3x3.4 500 101 100 uH
7.3x7.3x4.5 400
12x12x4.5 500
12x12x6.0
12x12x8.0
125
127
73 124
74 125, 127
124 H127
Size
High Current 62B 20%
T 13" Tape and Reel
62B
64B +40%-20% 64B, 73, 74
Product Series
Code
Dimensions
(mm)
Tolerance Packaging Inductance
Standard Tol Description
Compliance to “REACH”
We certify that all passive components supplied by Stackpole Electronics, Inc. are SVHC (Substances of Very High Concern) free and
compliant with the requirements of EU Directive 1907/2006/EC, “The Registration, Evaluation, Authorization and Restriction of
Chemicals”, otherwise referred to as REACH.  Contact us for complete list of REACH Substance Candidate List.
Environmental Policy
It is the policy of Stackpole Electronics, Inc. (SEI) to protect the environment in all localities in which we operate.  We continually strive
to improve our effect on the environment.  We observe all applicable laws and regulations regarding the protection of our environment
and all requests related to the environment to which we have agreed.  We are committed to the prevention of all forms of pollution.
Legacy Part Number:
Code Dimension (mm) Code Code Quantity Code Inductance Code Description
6.2 x 6.6 x 3 M 1,500 1R1 1.1 uH (blank) Standard
6.2 x 6.6 x 5 470 47 uH -LP Low Profile
7.3 x 7.3 x 3.4 101 100 uH -MP Mid Profile
7.3 x 7.3 x 4.5 -HP High Profile
12 x 12 x 4.5 500 -HC High Current
12 x 12 x 6
12 x 12 x 8
12 x 12 x 10 300
12 x 12 x 8 500
Description
Size
1,000
400
Special
2624 (HP)
2929
2929 (HP)
4747 (LP)
2624 20%
4747 (HP)
4747 (HC)
4747 (MP)
2929
2929 (HP)
4747 (HP)
4747 (LP)
4747 (HC)
4747 (MP)
4747
Product Series Tolerance Inductance
2624
Tol Size
Packaging
DescriptionCode
LPCS
SMD Shielded